Macon County Top 25 University Pensions

First
Charles
James
Jane
John
William
Steven
David
Jeanelle
Carolyn
Myron
Michael
Frank
Lonn
David Michael
Glen
Marlene
Stephen
Gina
Roger
Nancy
M Fred
Leonard
Howard
Ali
Madelyn

Last
Novak
Troutman
Johnson
Cordulack
Grieve
Dyer
Zindel
Norman
Mackey
Marlow
Cravatta
Wiesenmeyer
Pressnall
Beube
Freimuth
Gruenewald
Bopp
Pinto
Wenberg
Cooper
Ellis
Boblitt
Brown
Djafarmoshgi
Mihm

College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College
Richland Community College

SOURCE: State University Retirement System (SURS)

Mo. Pension
11,539
9,536
8,801
7,341
7,339
7,217
6,722
6,194
6,130
6,057
6,034
5,873
5,654
5,519
5,433
5,030
4,991
4,941
4,934
4,788
4,702
4,630
4,470
4,469
4,438

Annual Pension
138,467
114,432
105,616

88,089
88,070
86,608
80,665
74,333
73,561
72,683
72,404
70,478
67,848
66,226
65,194
60,358
59,888
59,292
59,202
57,459
56,419
55,559
53,634
53,629
53,260
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Pension Paid Out
To Date
1,147,762
1,126,379
154,388
625,259
608,948
381,491
490,422
574,018
318,722
504,887
390,513
475,630
293,968
481,446
355,866
656,994
259,479
645,388
587,095
357,081
244,446
429,038
583,805
82,659
369,966



