## **Macon County Top 25 University Pensions**

					Pension Paid Out
First	Last	College	Mo. Pension	<b>Annual Pension</b>	To Date
Charles	Novak	Richland Community College	11,539	138,467	1,147,762
James	Troutman	Richland Community College	9,536	114,432	1,126,379
Jane	Johnson	Richland Community College	8,801	105,616	154,388
John	Cordulack	Richland Community College	7,341	88,089	625,259
William	Grieve	Richland Community College	7,339	88,070	608,948
Steven	Dyer	Richland Community College	7,217	86,608	381,491
David	Zindel	Richland Community College	6,722	80,665	490,422
Jeanelle	Norman	Richland Community College	6,194	74,333	574,018
Carolyn	Mackey	Richland Community College	6,130	73,561	318,722
Myron	Marlow	Richland Community College	6,057	72,683	504,887
Michael	Cravatta	Richland Community College	6,034	72,404	390,513
Frank	Wiesenmeyer	Richland Community College	5,873	70,478	475,630
Lonn	Pressnall	Richland Community College	5,654	67,848	293,968
David Michael	Beube	Richland Community College	5,519	66,226	481,446
Glen	Freimuth	Richland Community College	5,433	65,194	355,866
Marlene	Gruenewald	Richland Community College	5,030	60,358	656,994
Stephen	Ворр	Richland Community College	4,991	59,888	259,479
Gina	Pinto	Richland Community College	4,941	59,292	645,388
Roger	Wenberg	Richland Community College	4,934	59,202	587,095
Nancy	Cooper	Richland Community College	4,788	57,459	357,081
M Fred	Ellis	Richland Community College	4,702	56,419	244,446
Leonard	Boblitt	Richland Community College	4,630	55,559	429,038
Howard	Brown	Richland Community College	4,470	53,634	583,805
Ali	Djafarmoshgi	Richland Community College	4,469	53,629	82,659
Madelyn	Mihm	Richland Community College	4,438	53,260	369,966

SOURCE: State University Retirement System (SURS)